The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat1 Juvenile | New Comer A Latin (C/J)
AC-JV 39 Max Shapiro

AC-JV 46 Daniel Kaplun

AC-JV 17 Ivan Grachtchouk
AC-JV 35 Logan Levi

AC-JV 15 Valentin Stoev

Maria Kudriavitsky
Kristina Trofimchuk
Stella Dimovsky
Lia Dyulgerov
Alika Kozar

abrwnNPF

Heat2 Juvenile Il New Comer A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JV 6 Idan Belopolski
2 AC-JV 13 Maxim Bolk

llana Braginsky
Katherine Royko

Heat 3 Juvenile New Comer A Ladies Singles Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JV 17 Ivan Grachtchouk Katherina Grachtchouk

Heat 4 Juvenile | New Comer B Latin (S/R)

1 AC-JV 39 Max Shapiro Maria Kudriavitsky

Heat5 Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Ladies Singles Latin (S/R)
1 ACJv 25 David Sholkov Nicoleta Barbascumpa
2 AC-JV 153 Idan Daich Maria Kristal

Heat 6 Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)
AC-JV 47 Danil Burlay

AC-JV 16 Alexander Yevchenko
AC-JV 6 Idan Belopolski

AC-JV 12 Andrew Zhang

AC-JV 13 Maxim Bolk

AC-JV 9 Timonthy Makhinko

Victoria Salceanu
Daria Kulagina
llana Braginsky
Mileina Angelo
Katherine Royko
Tanya Lakrits

OO WNPRF

Heat 7  Juvenile | Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JV 39 Max Shapiro

2 AC-JV 17 Ivan Grachtchouk

3 AC-JV 46 Daniel Kaplun

4  AC-3V 11 Andrew Timchenko

Maria Kudriavitsky
Stella Dimovsky
Kristina Trofimchuk
Varrara Smodleva

Heat 8 Youth Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)

1 AC-YTH 137  Shawn Sherman Nadya Burneiko

Heat9 Youth Pre-Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/J)
1 AC-YTH 161 Pavel Tchernov Polina Burneiko

Heat 10 Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/J)

1 AC-JV 25 David Sholkov Nicoleta Barbascumpa
2 AC-JV 44 Nikita Babaev Tetiane Kulagina

3 AC-JvV 153  Idan Daich Maria Kristal

4 AC-IV 17 Ivan Grachtchouk Katherina Grachtchouk

Heat 11  Juvenile | Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R)
1 AC-JV 39 Max Shapiro
2 AC-Jv 11 Andrew Timchenko

Maria Kudriavitsky
Varrara Smodleva
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The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 12  Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R)

1 ACJIdvV 47
2 AC-Jv 16
3 AC-JV 9

4  AC-IV 12

Heat 13  Juvenile | Bronze A Latin ( C/R/J)

1 AC-JV 11

Danil Burlay

Alexander Yevchenko

Timonthy Makhinko
Andrew Zhang

Andrew Timchenko

Victoria Salceanu
Daria Kulagina
Tanya Lakrits
Mileina Angelo

Varrara Smodleva

Heat 14  Juvenile Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-JV 153
2 AC-Jv 25

Heat 15 Juvenile Il Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)

Idan Daich
David Sholkov

Danil Burlay

Ivan Kolomiyets
Vassily Tchernov
Maxim Homenko

Alexander Yevchenko

Ben Nulman
Timonthy Makhinko
Lucas Kimelman

= withdrew after dancing semi

Heat 16  Junior Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)

1 ACJIV 47
2 AC-Jv 33
3 ACJv 5
4 ACIV 21
5 AC-JV 16
6 AC-Jv 23
7 AC-JV 9
W AC-JV 40
W_

1 ACJR 7
2 AC-JR 4
3 AC-JR 42
4 AC-JR 22
5 AC-JR 19
6 AC-JR 20
7 AC-JR 41

Andrew Goshovskiy
Ron Varshavsky
Andi Mirzoian

Evan Ladizginsky
Daniel Gordon

Daniel Kryzhanovsky

Tom Kurlandski

Ariella Shribman
Barbara Novikova

Victoria Salceanu
Sadie Alter
Daniella Kraisel
Emma Kan

Daria Kulagina
Alina Pavlenko
Tanya Lakrits
Alexa Matveev

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko

Rachel Barkan
Sophi Mirzoian

Catherine Shevelevich

Sofia Sonkin
Anita Vaserman
Brielle Neiman

Heat 17 Junior Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-JR 44

Nikita Babaev

Heat 18 Youth Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-YTH 137

Shawn Sherman

Maria Levin

Nadya Burneiko

Heat 19 Youth Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-YTH 161

Heat 20  Senior Il Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-SR2 105

Heat 21  Juvenile Il Bronze B Latin (S/P)

1 AC-JV 33
2 AC-Jv 21
3 AC-JV 5

Pavel Tchernov

Robert Duan

Ivan Kolomiyets
Maxim Homenko
Vassily Tchernov

Polina Burneiko

Jacqueline Duan

Sadie Alter
Emma Kan
Daniella Kraisel

Heat 22  Juvenile Bronze B Ladies Singles Latin (S/P)

1 AC-JV 153
2 AC-JV 25

Idan Daich
David Sholkov

Ariella Shribman
Barbara Novikova
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The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 23  Junior Bronze B Latin (S/P)

1 AC-JR 19 Daniel Gordon

2 AC-JR 7 Andrew Goshovskiy
3 AC-JR 4 Ron Varshavsky

4  AC-JR 22 Evan Ladizginsky

5 AC-JR 20 Daniel Kryzhanovsky

Heat 24  Juvenile Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-JV 8 Rafael Giraldo
2 AC-JV 32 Matthew Kamenetsky

Heat 25  Junior Silver A Latin (S/R/C)

1 AC-JR 28 Nicholas Quon
2 AC-JR 31 Tamir Azbel

3 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov
4 AC-JR 43 Dennis Shapiro
5 AC-JR 24 Ben Pinsky

6 AC-JR 45 Mark Levitan

Heat 26  Youth Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-YTH 36 Brian Krivoruk

2 AC-YTH 160 Eduard Varshavsky
3 AC-YTH 140 Dominic Prybylo

Heat 28  Junior Silver B Latin (P/J)
1 AC-JR 28 Nicholas Quon
2 AC-JR 31 Tamir Azbel

3 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov
4  AC-JR 43 Dennis Shapiro

Heat 29  Juvenile Silver B Latin (P/J)
1 AC-JV 8 Rafael Giraldo
2 AC-JV 32 Matthew Kamenetsky

Heat 30  Youth Silver B Latin (P/J)
1 AC-YTH 36 Brian Krivoruk
1 AC-YTH 160 Eduard Varshavsky

Heat 31  Junior Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-JR 30 Dennis Gluskin

2 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov

3 AC-JR 14 Corey Cazes

4 AC-JR 34 Liran Leidershneider

Heat 33  Youth Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-YTH 37 Ethan Krivoruk
2 AC-YTH 157  Ovel Shikhel

Heat 35 Junior Gold B Latin (C/P)

1 AC-JR 34 Liran Leidershneider
2 AC-JR 30 Dennis Gluskin

3 AC-JR 14 Corey Cazes

4 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov

Sofia Sonkin

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko

Rachel Barkan
Catherine Shevelevich
Anita Vaserman

Katerina Novotarska
Rachel Tulman

Katrin Kanevsky
Catherine Tikhostoup
Alissa Guissine
Sophia Ostrovsky
Anna Kimelman
Maria Klinaeva

Lauren Shligold
Alissa Kaplan
Julia Kochanski

Katrin Kanevsky
Catherine Tikhostoup
Alissa Guissine
Sophia Ostrovsky

Katerina Novotarska
Rachel Tulman

Lauren Shligold
Alissa Kaplan

Anna Kozyar
Alissa Guissine
Nicole Krasner
Shany Marks

Ateksia Penek
Michelle Feldman

Shany Marks
Anna Kozyar
Nicole Krasner
Alissa Guissine

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance DNA, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill

Dance Mania Concord, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance DNA, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario



The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 36  Juvenile | New Comer Standard (W/Q)
1 AC-JV 35 Logan Levi Lia Dyulgerov
2 AC-Jv 15 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozar

Heat 38  Junior New Comer Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JR 22 Evan Ladizginsky Catherine Shevelevich

Heat 39  Juvenile New Comer Standard Ladies Singles (W/Q)

1 AC-JV 33 Ivan Kolomiyets Nicoleta Barbascumpa
2 AC-JvV 25 David Sholkov Barbara Novikova

3 AC-JV 159  Yvan Piwovarov Ariella Shribman

Heat 40 Juvenile | Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JV 11 Andrew Timchenko Varrara Smodleva

Heat 41  Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JR 19 Daniel Gordon Sofia Sonkin

Heat 42  Youth Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-YTH 137  Shawn Sherman Nadya Burneiko

Heat 43  Youth Pre-Bronze Ladies Singles Standard (W/Q)
1 AC-YTH 161 Pavel Tchernov Polina Burneiko

Heat 44  Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-Jv 21 Maxim Homenko Emma Kan

2 AC-Jv 16 Alexander Yevchenko Daria Kulagina
3 AC-JV 6 Idan Belopolski llana Braginsky
4  AC-IV 9 Timonthy Makhinko Tanya Lakrits

Heat 45 Juvenile | Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-Jv 8 Rafael Giraldo
2 AC-JV 11 Andrew Timchenko

Katerina Novotarska
Varrara Smodleva

Heat 46  Junior Bronze A Ladies Singles Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-JR 44 Nikita Babau Maria Levin

Heat 47 Adult Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

1 AC-AD 104 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer

Heat 48  Senior Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-SR3 121 Kevin Law Ivy Tsang

Heat 49 Juvenile Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

AC-JVv 32 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman
AC-JV 33 Ivan Kolomiyets Sadie Alter
AC-JV 5 Vassily Tchernov Daniella Kraisel
AC-JV 16 Alexander Yevchenko Daria Kulagina
AC-JV 9 Timonthy Makhinko Tanya Lakrits

abwiNPF

Maple, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

DanceDNA, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
DanceDNA, Ontario

Dance Stream Vaughan, Ontario
Grand Dance Thornhill, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
DanceDNA, Ontario

DanceDNA, Ontario

Pickering, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
DanceDNA, Ontario

Grand Dance Thornhill, Ontario
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Heat 50

1 AC-SR1 104
2 AC-SR1 114

Heat 51
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 52

1 AC-SR2 114
2 AC-SR2 121
3 AC-SR2 105

Heat 53
1 AC-JV

Heat 54
1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV

Heat 55
1 AC-AD

Heat 56

1 AC-SR2 114
2 AC-SR2 105

Heat 57
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 58

1 AC-SR1 104
2 AC-SR1 114

Heat 60

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD
Heat 61

1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR
4 AC-JR
5 AC-JR
6 AC-JR
Heat 62

1 AC-SR
2 AC-SR
3 AC-SR
4 AC-SR
5 AC-SR

Senior | Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
Eric Norris
Ping Kei Lam

Junior Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

7 Andrew Goshovskiy
4 Ron Varshavsky

Senior Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
Ping Kei Lam

Kevin Law

Robert Duan

Juvenile | Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
8 Rafael Giraldo

Juvenile Il Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
32 Matthew Kamenetsky
5 Vassily Tchernov

Adult Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
104 Eric Norris

Senior Il Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
Ping Kei Lam
Robert Duan

Junior Bronze B Standard (T/VW)

4 Ron Varshavsky
7 Andrew Goshovskiy

Senior | Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
Eric Norris
Ping Kei Lam

Adult Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
102  George Muhic-Day
127  Viacheslav Fedorov
150 Tony Chan

Junior Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
28 Nicholas Quon

31 Tamir Azbel

34 Liran Leidershneider
30 Dennis Gluskin

3 Gary Farberov

45 Mark Levitan

Senior | Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

1 102 George Muhic-Day
1 127 Viacheslav Fedorov
1 100 Richard Harris

1 118 Simon Lam

1 150 Tony Chan

Brenda Mercer
Fur Keung Leung

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko
Rachel Barkan

Fur Keung Leung
Ivy Tsang
Jacqueline Duan

Katerina Novotarska

Rachel Tulman
Daniella Kraisel

Brenda Mercer

Fur Keung Leung
Jacqueline Duan

Rachel Barkan
Alexandra Yelisyeyenko

Brenda Mercer
Fur Keung Leung

Rowena Muhic-Day
Natalia Fedorova
Mimie Chan

Katrin Kanevsky
Catherine Tikhostoup
Shany Marks

Anna Kozyar

Alissa Guissine
Maria Klinaeva

Rowena Muhic-Day
Natalia Fedorova
Yvonne Grace
Daphne Lam

Mimie Chan

Pickering, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Pickering, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Pickering, Ontario

Hamilton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania Concord, Ontario

Hamilton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
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Heat 63  Youth Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH

Heat 64  Senior Il Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

abrwnNPEF

Heat 65 Junior Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR
4 AC-JR

Heat 66 Senior | Silver B Standard (F/VW))

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1

Heat 67 Adult Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD
4 AC-AD

Heat 68 Senior Il Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2

Heat 69 Senior | Gold B Standard (F/VW))

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1
4 AC-SR1

Heat 70  Youth Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH

Heat 71  Adult Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD

160
36

151
102
100
118
150

28
31
34
3

127
100
150

101
138
112
106

151
100
150

106
139
108
112

160
36

127
100

Eduard Varshavsky
Brian Krivoruk

Antal Ronaszeki
George Muhic-Day
Richard Harris
Simon Lam

Tony Chan

Nicholas Quon
Tamir Azbel

Liran Leidershneider
Gary Farberov

Viacheslav Fedorov
Richard Harris
Tony Chan

Marcin Kwietniewski
Jacob Bak

Scott Ross

Edmond Lam

Antal Ronaszeki
Richard Harris
Tony Chan

Edmond Lam
Adam Zielinski
Thomas May
Scott Ross

Eduard Varshavsky
Brian Krivoruk

Viacheslav Fedorov
Richard Harris

Alissa Kaplan
Lauren Shligold

Caroline Ullalkar
Rowena Muhic-Day
Yvonne Grace
Daphne Lam

Mimie Chan

Katrin Kanevsky
Catherine Tikhostoup
Shany Marks

Alissa Guissine

Natalia Fedorova
Yvonne Grace
Mimie Chan

Monika Kwietniewska
Sylvia Wojtowicz
Sarah Williams

Ella Lai

Caroline Ullalkar
Yvonne Grace
Mimie Chan

Ella Lai

Anita Zielinska
Alice Dong
Sarah Williams

Alissa Kaplan
Lauren Shligold

Natalia Fedorova
Yvonne Grace

Thornhill, Ontario

Oshawa, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
London, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Oshawa, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario
London, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
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Heat 72  Senior Il Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR2 139 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska
2 AC-SR2 106 Edmond Lam Ella Lai

3 AC-SR2 108 Thomas May Alice Dong

Heat 73  Senior Il Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR3 124 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek

Heat 74  Adult Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-AD 101  Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska
2 AC-AD 138 Jacob Bak Sylvia Wojtowicz

3 AC-AD 106 Edmond Lam Ella Lai

4 AC-AD 112  Scott Ross Sarah Williams

5 AC-AD 113 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong

6 AC-AD 128  Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng

Heat 75 Junior Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov
2 AC-JR 14 Corey Cazes

Alissa Guissine
Nicole Krasner

Heat 75A  Junior Gold A Ladies Singles Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-JR 49 Daniel Zaharia Gabriella Simanovsky

Heat 76  Senior | Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1 106 Edmond Lam Ella Lai

2 AC-SR1 112  Scott Ross Sarah Williams
3 AC-SR1 139 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska
4 AC-SR1 108 Thomas May Alice Dong

5 AC-SR1 113 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong
6 AC-SR1 110 Benny Tom Jeanie Tom

7 AC-SR1 128  Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng

Heat 77  Youth Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-YTH 37 Ethan Krivoruk
2 AC-YTH 157  Ovel Shikhel

Ateksia Penek
Michelle Feldman

Heat 78  Senior Ill Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 124 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek

Heat 79  Junior Gold B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-JR 3 Gary Farberov
2 AC-JR 14 Corey Cazes

Alissa Guissine
Nicole Krasner

Heat 79A  Junior Gold B Ladies Singles Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-JR 49 Daniel Zaharia Gabriella Simanovsky

Mississauga, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario

Aurora, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
London, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
London, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Aurora, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario
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Heat 80

OOUhAhWNPE

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

106
124
139
108
113
110

Senior Il Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

Edmond Lam
Martin Lazarek
Adam Zielinski
Thomas May
Ignace Wong
Benny Tom

Ella Lai

Eliza Lazarek
Anita Zielinska
Alice Dong
Margaret Wong
Jeanie Tom

Markham, Ontario
Aurora, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario



The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 2 - Evening

Heat 81 Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD
4 AC-AD

156
101
163
125

Alex Perzan

Marcin Kwietniewski
Sebastian Lai

John Yamaguchi

Liza Tikhostoup
Monika Kwietniewska
Susanna Ng

Alice Lam

Heat 82  Senior Il Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3
2 AC-SR3

144
119

Sam Hui
Patrick Wong

Anita Leung
Priscilla Chin

Heat 83  Senior | Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1
4 AC-SR1

Heat 84 Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH
3 AC-YTH

Heat 85 Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

103
163
145
125

156
136
134

27
1

Kevin Yee Loong
Sebastian Lai
Glen Shenton
John Yamaguchi

Alex Perzan
Alex Klim
Eric Cherniavski

Adam Bendersky
Patryk Pizybysz

Angela Yee Loong
Susanna Ng
Isabelle Shenton
Alice Lam

Liza Tikhostoup
Nicole Lemelev
Beatrice Oberfeld

Gabriella Simanovsky
Elizabeth Goldmane

Heat 86 Senior Il Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

abhwiNBF

Heat 87 Ontario Closed Senior Il Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

CoOoO~NOOhWNE

Heat 88 Ontario Closed Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VWI/F/Q)

AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH

abhwnN -

130
163
145
119
116

155
107
109
122
115
117
130
120
142

26
25
154
133
135

Eagle Leung
Sebastian Lai
Glen Shenton
Patrick Wong
Peter Kwok

Horace Hu

Wayne Chu
Juergen Schlaepfer
Mark Tyo

Kam Young
Raymond Chan
Eagle Leung

Tom Hua

Jason Huynh

Anton LoRi

David Sholkov
Jonatan Kamenetsky
Michael Bazarsky
Vladimir Tchernov

Hannah Ng
Susanna Ng
Isabelle Shenton
Priscilla Chin
Sue Tang

Agnes Yuan
Joanna Chow
Barbara Blackwell
Karen Tyo

Rosita Young
Alison Lau
Hannah Ng
Phung Hua

Linda Huynh

Rumi Dolmaya
Nicole Beri
Anastasia LoRi
Michelle Mozenson
Alexandra Vidinova

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Woodstock, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Mississauga, On Canada

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Woodstock, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Dance DNA, Ontario

Scarborough, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario
Cornwall, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
DanceDNA, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Concord, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario



The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 2 - Evening

Heat 89 Ontario Closed Senior Ill Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 107
2 AC-SR3 122
3 AC-SR3 148
4 AC-SR3 115
5 AC-SR3 123
6 AC-SR3 109
7 AC-SR3 131
8 AC-SR3 130
9 AC-SR3 103
10 AC-SR3 120
11 AC-SR3 116
12 AC-SR3 144
13 AC-SR3 164
Heat 90
1 AC-U21 26
2 AC-U21 25
3 AC-U21 147
4 AC-U21 154
5 AC-U21 133
6 AC-U21 135
Heat 91
1 AC-JR 44
2 AC-JR 10
3 AC-JR 27
4 AC-JR 2
Heat 92
1 AC-SR1 107
2 AC-SR1 117
3 AC-SR1 142
Heat 93
1 AC-SR4 131
2 AC-SR4 141
3 AC-SR4 164
4 AC-SR4 129
Heat 94
1 158
2 159
Heat 95
1 AC-AD 132
2 AC-AD 111
Heat 96
1 AC-YTH 136
2 AC-YTH 134

Wayne Chu
Mark Tyo

Allen Torrenueva
Kam Young
William Lee
Juergen Schlaepfer
Marshall Kramer
Eagle Leung
Kevin Yee Loong
Tom Hua

Peter Kwok

Sam Hui
Reginald Young

Anton LoRi

David Sholkov
Michael Rubezin
Jonatan Kamenetsky
Michael Bazarsky
Vladimir Tchernov

Nikita Babaev

Eli Blyuss

Adam Bendersky
Leon Shvaitser

Wayne Chu
Raymond Chan
Jason Huynh

Marshall Kramer
Stephen Woo
Reginald Young
Edmund Lee

Anton Belyayev
Yvan Piwovarov

Patrick Rucinski
Winson Tam

Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)

Alex Klim
Eric Cherniavski

Joanna Chow
Karen Tyo

Beth Whiston
Rosita Young
Fiona Tam
Barbara Blackwell
Jennifer Chan
Hannah Ng
Angela Yee Loong
Phung Hua

Sue Tang

Anita Leung
Rhonda Young

Ontario Closed Under 21 Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q

Rumi Dolmaya
Nicole Beri

Nicole Vujanic
Anastasia LoRi
Michelle Mozenson
Alexandra Vidinova

Ontario Closed Junior Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

Michelle Bromberg
Jasmine Kurtser
Gabriella Simanovsky
Alexandra Morozova

Ontario Closed Senior | Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Joanna Chow
Alison Lau
Linda Huynh

Ontario Closed Senior IV Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Jennifer Chan
Winnie Woo
Rhonda Young
Tina Hon

Professional Open Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

Antoaneta Popova
Irina Khanova

Ontario Closed Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VWIF/Q)

Tatiana Vesselkina
Anastasia Novikova

Nicole Lemelev
Beatrice Oberfeld
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Toronto, Ontario
Cornwall, Ontario
North York, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Oakville, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Dance DNA, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Oakville, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Concord, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania Concord, Ontario
Concord, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
DanceDNA, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Oakville, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Concord, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario



The 2016 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 2 - Evening

Heat 97  Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-AD 138 Jacob Bak Sylvia Wojtowicz
Heat 98  Senior | Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-SR1 127 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova

Heat 99  Senior Il Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-SR2 130 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng

Heat 100 Ontario Closed Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VWIF/Q)
1 AC-JR 44 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg

2 AC-JR 10 Eli Blyuss Jasmine Kurtser

3 AC-JR 2 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova

Heat 101 Ontario Closed Under 21 Latin Championship (S/C/R/P/J)
AC-U21 153 Idan Daich Sanna Averbuch
AC-U21 26 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya
AC-U21 133  Michael Bazarsky Michelle Mozenson
AC-U21 25 David Sholkov Nicole Beri
AC-U21 154  Jonatan Kamenetsky Anastasia LoRi
AC-U21 135  Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova
W AC-U21 147  Michael Rubezin Nicole Vujanic

W AC-U21 152  Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon

W= withdrew after qualifying in semi due to illness

OO WNPEF

Heat 102 Ontario Closed Senior | Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
1 AC-SR1 149  Sunny So Margo Slota
2 AC-SR1 127 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova

Heat 103  Ontario Closed Senior Il Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
1 AC-SR3 130 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng

Heat 104 Ontario Closed Youth Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
AC-YTH 153 Idan Daich Sanna Averbuch
AC-YTH 26 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya
AC-YTH 133  Michael Bazarsky Michelle Mozenson
AC-YTH 154  Jonatan Kamenetsky Anastasia LoRIi
AC-YTH 25 David Sholkov Nicole Beri
AC-YTH 135  Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova

OO WNPEF

Heat 105 Ontario Closed Senior || Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
1 AC-SR2 149  Sunny So Margo Slota
2 AC-SR2 130 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng

Heat 107 Ontario Closed Adult Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

1 AC-AD 111 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova
2 AC-AD 132  Patrick Rucinski Tatiana Vesselkina
3 AC-AD 146 Jone Lam Briia Comilang

4 AC-AD 152  Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon

End of Competition
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Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania Concord, Ontario
Concord, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill
Concord, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill
Concord, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Concord, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario

North York, Ontario

Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario



